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PROJEKT  Warzyce 538A, 38-200 Jasto

ING aND eLeCTronics NIP 685-23-37-006

TECHNICAL DATA

EAN code 8719514385429

Application Outside areas,
Garden

Lamp socket E27

Surface color Anthracite, Gray

Dimensions 245 x 118 x 101

Motion sensor Yes

Gwarancja 2
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PHILIPS

Lampa Ogrodowa LED Kinkiet
Elewacyjny BRIDGE myGarden E27
IP44 z Czujnikiem Ruchu Prostokatna
Antracyt PHILIPS

SKU: PHIOGR0O110
EAN: 8719514385429

Brand
Number of light points

Power

Supply voltage

Water Protection class
Additional features

Philips
1

42w

230V

IP44

Motion sensor
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